Auckland 33 Honan Place, Avondale
Phone 09 828 9594
Christchurch 72 Hayton Road, Wigram
Phone 03 353 9291
0800 765 675
solo.co.nz
Key features

through the entire service life.
Because HDPE manholes require significantly less
energy to manufacture compared to traditional
water pipe materials, cost savings follow suit. The
lightweight nature of HDPE pipe results in less fuel
needed for transport, the need for fewer  truck loads,
less wear on roadways, and lower transportation
costs in general. Add to this the extended life of PE
and it is clear that HDPE is the only way to go for
the future.
solo.co.nz 5
We have the ability to provide multiple
standardised designs for your site
specific needs.”
Standard Sizing Custom made options avaliable
MH.1000.30.1500 1000 30 1500 1300mm dia x 30mm thick Humes 1200 / Hynds 1200 220
MH.1000.40.2500 1000 40 2500 1300mm dia x 30mm thick Humes 1200 / Hynds 1200 410
MH.1000.40.3500 1000 40 3500 1300mm dia x 40mm thick Humes 1200 / Hynds 1200 560
MH.1200.40.1500 1200 40 1500 1500mm dia x 30mm thick Humes 1350 / Hynds 1400 330
MH.1200.40.2500 1200 40 2500 1500mm dia x 30mm thick Humes 1350 / Hynds 1400 490
MH.1200.45.3500 1200 45 3500 1500mm dia x 50mm thick Humes 1350 / Hynds 1400 770
MH.1500.55.1500 1500 55 1500 1800mm dia x 40mm thick Humes 1500 / Hynds 1650 570
MH.1500.55.2500 1500 55 2500 1800mm dia x 50mm thick Humes 1500 / Hynds 1650 880
MH.1500.60.3500 1500 60 3500 1800mm dia x 60mm thick Humes 1500 / Hynds 1650 1280
Code Flanged Base**Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Standard*